Position

Park Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Recreation Leader

Youth Tree Planter

Youth Tree Planter

Youth Tree Planter

Youth Tree Planter

Other Positions Held City

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Landscaping Arbor
Services

Total Wages

$51,535

$42,664

$42,208

$39,467

$38,740

$38,413

$37,621

$37,592

$36,043

$34,313

$31,230

$28,189

$2,065

$1,442

$1,425

$1,262

$965

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,041

$26,765

$26,765

$25,950

$26,765

$26,765

$26,665

$26,509

$16,795

$25,690

$11,761

$23,234

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Youth Tree Planter

Lynwood

Landscaping Arbor
Services

$871

$0



