Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maintenance Lead Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$51,535	\$29,041
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$42,664	\$26,765
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$42,208	\$26,765
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$39,467	\$25,950
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$38,740	\$26,765
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$38,413	\$26,765
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$37,621	\$26,665
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$37,592	\$26,509
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$36,043	\$16,795
Custodian		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$34,313	\$25,690
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$31,230	\$11,761
Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$28,189	\$23,234
Recreation Leader		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$2,065	\$0
Youth Tree Planter		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$1,442	\$0
Youth Tree Planter		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$1,425	\$0
Youth Tree Planter		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$1,262	\$0
Youth Tree Planter		Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$965	\$0

Youth Tree Planter	Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor	\$871	\$0
		Services		